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E %ﬁ Activities

GIVE THE GIFT OF FLIGHT

Maine Coastal Flight / Scenic Flights of
Acadia, Bar Harbor Airport. Gift Certifi-
cates for Scenic Flights starting at $49
per person or Flight Lessons starting at
$139. Makes a great gift! For every gift
certificate purchase, $10 will be donated
to Make-A-Wish Maine. Call 664-6000
or www.scenicflightsofacadia.com

Antiques &
Collectibles

ANTIQUE MARKETPLACE & CAFE
Great Values for all your
Holiday shopping!

Jewelry, Pottery, Stonewall Kitchen,
China, Furniture, Paintings, Books,
Holiday Sale November 20, 21 and 22
Open daily 9-6, Sun. 12-5.

65 Main St., Downtown Bgr.

THE WHATNOT SHOPPE
586 Main Rd. N., Hampden. Open daily
10-4. Holiday gifts! Shop Local!

Automotive

GIFT CERTIFICATES AVAILABLE
FOR AUTO DETAILING

Makes a great Stocking Stuffer!
D & S Auto & Auto Detailers

510 Wilson Street, Brewer
989-0300

FIRESIDE INN
& SUITES

m bangordailynews.com
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COMPANY EXPANDING
International company in the
BANGOR, and NEWPORT area
looking to fill 3 positions immediately.
-Service technician

- General Manager
-Sales part, and full time

Full training program, above avg pay
Flexible schedule, and
positive atmosphere to work in.
Call for a interview 207-989-5143
Aerus "Healthy Home Experts"

DRIVER, CDL - A OR B,

MON.-FRI., OT, BONUS
Driver needed, FT/Perm work. Must
lift/push/pull 50 Ibs., tank exp helpful.
Driver bonus, Health, Dental, 401K w/
match. Apply in person to 10 Mecaw
Road, Hampden, ME, or send resume
to atracy@ghberlinwindward.com.

EOE ghberlinwindward.com

NOW

ELECTRICIAN - F/T
Exp., licensed Master & Journeyman
for residential & commercial work.
Benefit pkg avail. Apply: 207-667-5045;
in person: 367 Bar Harbor Rd., Trenton;
or info@kingelectricme.com

210

BANGOR RIVERVIEW MOTEL
$199.95/wk, on bus rte, 1 mi. from
EMMC/malls. 947-0125

Apts. Efficiencies

BANGOR
effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

Apts. Furnished 21

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR Eagle Crest apts.,
exec. style, housewares & utils. incl. in-
ternet & cable. 1 mi. from EMMC &
Mall. Starting at $345 wkly or $895 mth-
ly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

BANGOR 1 BR/1 BA, furnished $650.00
per mo. one months rent, 650.00 de-
posit 207-735-5411

Apts. Unfurnished

213

BANGOR 3 BR/1 BA, quiet, clean,
H&HW incl., W/D hook up, no dogs.
$875 + sec. 356-9364

BANGOR 3 BR/1.5 BA end unit TH, close
to airport & Guard base, wd flrs thru
out, new paint, full bsmt storage $950+
tils 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR 3 BR/1.5 BA, Huge, parking
incl., $800/mth + util. Need ref.  207-
991-4146

Legal Advertisements, Recruitment Display, Auctions

Thursday Issue:  Previous Tuesday, 12 noon PLEASE ALLOW
H . H ONE EXTRA DAY
Friday Issue: Prev!ous Wednesday, 12noon | {70 0 bciNG
Saturday Issue:  Previous Wednesday, 1 p.m. A PROOF.
BANGOR Office space downtown,

wood flrs, utilities included, starting at
$200 monthly, Paul Cook 852-0397

BANGOR Start-up offices & flex space,
500-1500sf, truck dock, flex rates, 735-
4059 choosebangor.com, BanAir Corp.

BREWER 150 sq ft commercial space.
High traffic, great viability. Heat & H/W
included. $400 plus security. 299-6903

GREAT LOCATION

FORT KENT RETAIL SPACE
Main Street Store Front, 2500 Sq. Ft.
For more info: call Paul @ 316-6186¢

BANGOR AREA - 4, 3, & 2 BR
1-3 full baths. $1075-$2000, utilities incl.
Visit RentCentralMaine.com 949-1403

House For Rent 217

BANGOR CEDARWO
APARTMENTS
$200 security deposit.

Apply for our 2 BR apts and sign a

12 month lease to qualify for this

SPECIAL. All rents include heat.
CALL KEYSTONE MGMT.

TODAY!! 866-2658

BANGOR 2 BR cntry home, W/D hkup,
no smoke/dogs. $950 + dep., incl. heat,
lights, plowing & mowing. 942-1314

BANGOR 2 BR overlooking golf course,
can furnish, $985 + utils. Sec. & refs.
req. No smoke, pets neg. 944-3440 days

BANGOR Craigville Est. modern apt.,
Grandview Ave., fully applianced, heat/
HW, no smoke. $850/mo. 813-701-8693

FITNESS DIRECTOR BAR HARBOR, Di-
rect/teach. Manage staff, Fit Cntr,

events. pete@mdiymca.org

GROUND ROUND NOW HIRING
Exp. Restaurant Workers. Call 942-5621

FIRESIDE INN & SUITES
Try our 2+2+2 Special:
2 People
2 Nights overlooking the water
2 Breakfasts each day
Indoor pool, hot tub & sauna
Ocean's Edge Restaurant
From $70 per night for standard room
2 Night Minimum
Fireside Inn & Suites
159 Searsport Ave
Belfast, ME 04915
207-338-2090
www.belfastmainehotel.com
Gift Certificates Available
Offer expires 04/28/16
Not valid New Year's Eve.

HEAVY EQUIPMENT FIELD MECHANIC
for logging company. Year-round work

with benefits. Franklin, ME, 565-2709

JANITOR/CLEANER BGR/OT, Need
Commercial Cleaners Immediately!
Multiple shifts, FT/PT, competitive PAY!

Maine
Made

COLORFUL CALENDAR
CULTURAL DVD'S
shown on MPBN. Aroostook or Down
East Versions. Make Great Gifts!
Buy with a credit card -
phone 896-3416,
by mail, at stores in Aroostook,
Hancock & Washingon Counties or
online at:

crownofmaineproductions.com

Apply @ centralmainecleaning.com

IMMEDIATE OPENINGS

OTR FLATBED DRIVERS - Class A lic., 2
yrs. exp. Richwood Farms, 25% to start.
Home every other weekend. Make $950
to $1350 per week. 322-4626.

PART-TIME CORRECTION OFFICERS
The Penobscot County Sheriff's office
has anticipated openings for part-time
correction officers. Must be 21 years
old, high school diploma or G.E.D and
meet all criteria listed in application
packet. Applicant must be able to at-
tend eight (8) 40-hour weeks of orienta-
tion/training. Part-time pay rate is
$11.00 per hour. Application packets are
available 8 to 4 M-F at the Sheriff's Of-
fice, 86 Hammond St., Bangor, ME
04401 or online at www.penobscot-
sheriff.net. Applications will be accept-
ed until 3:00 p.m., December 29, 2015.
Direct your questions to Sergeant
Richard Harburger at 947-4585. EOE

POWER SPORTS TECHNICIAN
NEWPORT, Experienced tech. must

Trees, Trim
& Flowers

know marine(inboard-outboard), atv's
and boats. 207-368-5377, 166

Moosehead Trail, Newport, Me. 04953
sebasticookrec@yahoo.com

SKILLED LABOR FOR ESTABLISHED
BUILDING BUSINESS BELFAST, Com-
petitive compensation and opportuni-
ties for advancement. send resume to
Daniel@whitecapbuilders.com

REMOTE CAR STARTERS
The best starters on the market today!
- EXPERT INSTALLATION -
Get the Best at
SPAULDING RADIATOR
1257 Hammond St., Bangor
945-9829. Gift Cert. Avail.

Books

PRO LIBRIS
Used books since 1980.
10 3rd St, Bangor. 207-942-3019

Gifts

yee

/2,

MAINE

GIVE A GIFT SUBSCRIPTION
This year, give a gift that someone will
enjoy all year long. Order a home
delivery subscription to the Bangor
Daily News by calling 990-8040 today.
Gift subscriptions can be purchased in
3, 6 and 12 month installments.

FINEST KIND TREE FARMS
OPENING NOV. 27, 2015
Daily 8-5. Large selection of fresh-cut
Christmas trees, greens, and crafts.
Choose & Cut a Tree Weekends Only
Route 15, 4 miles south of
Dover-Foxcroft, 30 miles north of
Bangor. 564-7500

PIPER MOUNTA

"Where st
Memories Begin"
Trundy Rd., Newburgh
Balsam Fir Harvest your own
Free refreshments, gift shop. hayrides
on weekends 10-3.
We have all your Christmas greenery
and shipping is available. Additional lo-

cation in Hampden beside the
former Hampden Academy. Open 10-7
daily. Farm open 8 until 5. Call 234-4300
or email pipermountain@gmail.com

Healthcare/Social Services117

BANGOR

PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,

1yr lease, no pets, $850-$900 + dep.
945-6955. pinewoodapt.net

BANGOR - EAGLE CREST APTS
Lg, exec.-style 2BR, fully applianced kit,
pvt deck w/view of river. 1 mi. from
EMMC & mall. $925 incl. heat, H/W, ca-
ble & internet. 942-0428

CALL NOW!

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $800/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. 947-7289

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &
efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
smoking, incl heat & H/W, convenient
location, coin-op laundry, security sys-
tem, no pets. Applicant must qualify.
Equal Housing Opportunity.
For further info, call 947-1271

BANGOR 1 BR + office/bonus rm, new-
er BA, older kitchen updated w/DW &
has all new flooring + w/d in unit. $825
w/heat 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR 1 BR, 2nd flr., Ig. rms. FP, W/D,
micro., no pets/smoke, heat & water
incl. $650/mo. + sec. dep. 944-5629

BANGOR 1 BR, Victorian, quiet, hdwd
flrs, heat/HW incl, coin-op. No pets/
smoke. $685. 944-2016 207-949-4646

H

Property Rental Service
BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR apts. Spacious
modern, affordably priced in Bangor,
Brewer, Hermon and Bucksport. Call
561-4700 and view wus at
HughesRS.com. You're going to love
where you live

Y %k kok

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $675 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,
942-8759!

CARE GIVERS Per diem avail. CRMA
preferred, but not req. Emilio Estates, a
sm. residential care facility. 285-3119

CITIZENS OF MAINE, LLC has imme-
diate openings for direct care for resi-
dential and day program services. PT/
FT/Weekends/Overnight. Pay ranges
$9.50-$12/hour.

Email info @citizensofmaine.com or
Call 862-2360.

BANGOR 1-2 BR,
remodeled, quiet, parkm
$625-$850, heat & HW incl. 989-1166

BANGOR 1BR small but affordable, on
bus route, coin op w/d, nice location
$575 w/heat & HW 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

CALL NOW!

BANGOR 1BR, Palm St, large, modern,
immaculate $700, h/hw incl. No pets.
No smoking. Call 561-4700.

CNAS, PSSS, PCAS CNAs, PSSs, PCAs
Premier Home Care is hiring care-
givers for evenings & weekends. Com-
petitive wage & shift differentials. Ask
me about certifications. Call Paul, 942-
3584 premierhomecarebangor.com

SHOP LOUGEE & FREDERICK'S
FLORIST- for all your holiday needs.
345 State St by EMMC. 947-4521
Like on Facebook lougeefrederick.net

DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONALS
to serve individuals with intellectual &
physical disabilities in residential set-
tings. H.S. diploma or GED & valid ME
driver's lic. in good standing req. Eves,
overnights & weekends avail, incl. full-
time overnights. Starting pay $9/hr. W/
O certifications CRMA (Cert. Residen-
tial Medication Aide) & CDS (College
of Direct Support) trainings offered.

CRMA & DSP certifications req. for full

Clerical 107

RECEPTIONIST/LEGAL SECRETARY
BANGOR, busy law office. Must be
proficient in typing, Microsoft Word,
transcription and legal secretarial
skills. Email aiken3383@gmail.com

Help Wanted General 114

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT HAN-
COCK, Seeking experienced adminis-
trative assistant for a busy, local
wholesale dealer. Successful candi-
date will have great communication
skills, excellent data entry skills, strong
attention to details, self-motivated,
team-player, who must work week-
ends and available most holidays.
Must have good computer skills in-
cluding a working knowledge of Word,
Excel, and Outlook. QuickBooks expe-
rience a plus. Duties include answer-
ing the phones, processing logistics
paperwork daily, filing, entering data
into excel spreadsheets and Quick-
Books, and more. This is a full-time,
year-round position. Starting pay is

$12/hr. Rate increases will be merit-
based. Benefit package included.
Please submit resume to

maineoffice @garbolobster.com or call
Ra y @ 2074223217
maineoffice @garbolobster.com

ARBORIST GLENBURN, Job opening
for a licensed arborist. Call 479-3129.

Stanley

The Smart Choice

AUTO SALES
We are looking to grow our team of]
Subaru professionals. Auto sales ex-
perience is preferred but we will train
the right applicant. The right candidate
has the ability to multi-task, work inde-
pendently, and have a strong work
ethic toward achieving personal and
team goals. Salary plus commission.
Medical benefits and 401k are avail-
able.
To schedule an interview respond via
email to
salesmanager@stanleysubaru.com

CARPENTER/FOREMAN BELFAST,
Competitive compensation. email re-
sume with 3 references to:
Daniel @whitecapbuilders.com

WE'RE ON
TWITTER

@bangordailynews

-time. FULL TIME POSITIONS AVAIL-

ABLE Post-offer pre-employment

physical & lifting assessment req.

To apply, please call Peg Buchanan @
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